
First Name:

Year:

@$ Per ft.

City: State: Zip:

Phone #

50.70$          
41.90$          
44.00$          
35.20$          
30.90$          

Length: Rate: -$       Total: (W/ Tax)
Notes:

Boat Make:

Coeymans Landing Marina

Coeymans, NY 12045
 518-756-6111

Last Name:
Boat Name:

2024 Summer Storage

Model:

Reg. #/Doc#:
Length (LOA): 41.90$                

Address:

E-mail Address:

Insurance Company Policy:

Rates:
Power Boats-Indoors:

Per Ft. + Tax
Outdoors:

Sail Boats-Outdoors:
Boats on Trailers- Inside:

Outside:

0 -$                       


	Summer Storage

